Canterbury Schools Sprint 2012 Sun 16/09/2012 6:58

p.m.
Results
0E2003 © Stephan Kr&mer
2007
Pl Name Club
Time

Senior Boys Champion (7) 3.4 km 19 C

1 Ryan Batin RSCH Christchurch Rudolf Steiner Sc
15:17
2 Nick Smith CASH Cashmere High School
16:31
3 Ed Cory-Wright CASH Cashmere High School
16:58
4 Josh Campbell SHIR Shirley Boys High School
17:07
5 William Richardson CASH Cashmere High School
19:06
Michael Blair STBD St Bede's College
dns
Sam Elstob STBD St Bede's College
dns

Senior Girls Champio (5) 3.4 km 19 C

1 Sophie Harrison CASH Cashmere High School
21.33 Rebecca Batin CGHS Christchurch Girls High School
30.2g Rachel Clare UNLM Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti
32:12 Emma Pairman CASH Cashmere High School
34:30
Crystal Adams KAIA Kaiapoi High School

mp

Intermediate Boys Ch (12 3.4 km 19 C

1 Callum Cleary RAHS Rangiora High School
20:14

2 Lochlan Boddy CASH Cashmere High School
23:01

3 Jacob Reese - Jones STBD St Bede's College
23:17

4 Cameron Champion CBHS Christchurch Boys High School
23:32

5 Josh Jamieson SHIR Shirley Boys High School
24:03

6 Cameron Metherell BURN Burnside High School
24:56

7 Austen Bell STBD St Bede's College
25:26

8 Samuel Etherington RNLS Rangiora New Life School
25:35

9 Max Earnshaw STAC St Andrew's College
25:54

10 Angus Hunt CASH Cashmere High School
34:34

11 Cameron Avery CASH Cashmere High School
35:05

Nick Blair STBD St Bede's College

dns



Intermediate Girls C

1 Olivia Richards
33:18

2 Serena Pearce
38:19

3 Kerri Batin
51:03

4 Lauren Kelly
1:09:47

5 Jess Sullivan
1:11:32

Junior Boys Champion

1 Connor Cleary
10:33

2 Rowan McComish
11:06

3 Philipp Hoeper
13:11

4 Ross Sheppherd
14:09

5 Harry Jamieson
14:37

6 Ben Young
15:02

7 Kristin Chisnall
18:29

8 Jacob Paterson
28:02

Sam Lee
dns

Tyler Noah
dns

Junior Girls Champio

1 Nina Weir
13:10

2 Zoe Hunt
14:04

3 Monica Hoetjes
14:31

4 Tessa White
17:21

5 Sam Mythen
26:15

6 Ashleigh/Taylor Gibson/Binnie

29:15

Yr 7& 8 Boys Champio

1 Ben Alloway
10:47

2 Oliver Egan
12:08

3 Robbie Shepherd
13:18

4 Felix Harrison
13:34

5 Scott Smith
13:36

6 Dougal Shepherd
13:45

7 Dominic Cleary

(5) 3.4 km

(10 2.1 km

(6) 2.1 km

(17 2.1 km

19 C

19 C

19 C

19 C

CASH Cashmere High School

CASH Cashmere High School

HAGL Hagley Community College

KAIA Kaiapoi High School

KAIA Kaiapoi High School

RAHS Rangiora High School

CBHS Christchurch Boys High School

CBHS Christchurch Boys High School

CASH Cashmere High School

SHIR Shirley Boys High School

KAIA Kaiapoi High School
PPNU Papanui High School

CASH Cashmere High School

CASH Cashmere High School

CASH Cashmere High School

BURN Burnside High School
CASH Cashmere High School
CASH Cashmere High School
0 Home Educated

CASH Cashmere High School

@ Cobham Intermediate

0 Redcliffs School

STAC St Andrew's College
STAC St Andrew's College
@ St Martin's School

@ St Martin's School

0 Redcliffs School

@ Ashgrove School



14:11

8 Benjamin Etherington
15:17

9 Isaac Egan
15:40

10 Tom Horncastle
15:54

11 Ben/Jayden Samasoni/Cameron
15:56

12 Ryan Nicholson
16:07

13 Sam Brittenden
17:01

14 Ben/Karl Harry/Moore
19:35

15 Finlay Campbell-Tie

26:38

Jayden Cameron
dns

Fergus Vickers
dns

Yr 7&8 Girls Champio (12 2.1 km

1 Lorna Pairman
11:44

2 Katie Cory-Wright
12:14

3 Briana Steven
13:04

4 Siena Rapley
14:35

5 Marisol Hunter
14:45

6 Britneylee Nicholson
19:08

7 Kate Binns
22:00

8 Lucy Prickett
23:06

9 Alex Stephenson
25:54

Grace Hamilton
mp

Kaitlin Johnstone
dns

Caitie Ward
dns

Senior Boys Standard (2) 2.1 km

1 Mitchell Gray
12:05

Brad Joughin
mp

Intermediate Boys St (1) 2.1 km

1 Sean Gray
12:48

Intermediate Girls S (5) 2.1 km

1 Casey Higby
21:59

19 C

19 C

19 C

19 C

RNLS Rangiora New Life School

0 Redcliffs School

0@ Cobham Intermediate

0@ Cobham Intermediate

STAC St Andrew's College

0 Redcliffs School

@ Christchurch South Intermediat

@ Cobham Intermediate

@ Cobham Intermediate

@ Cobham Intermediate

@ Cashmere Primary School
0@ Redcliffs School

@ Beckenham School

0 Redcliffs School

0 Sumner School

STAC St Andrew's College
@ Loburn School

@ Loburn School

@ Loburn School

@ St Martin's School
@ Loburn School

@ Mt Pleasant School

RAHS Rangiora High School

CASH Cashmere High School

RAHS Rangiora High School

RAHS Rangiora High School



2 Katrina Black
23:23

3 Beth Walker
26:26

4 Annaliese Elliott
31:24

Penny Mouat
dns

Junior Boys Standard (1) 1.9 km 28 C
1 Toby Boddy
17:36
Junior Girls Standar (1) 1.9 km 28 C
Sabrina Thomson
dns
Yr 7&8 Boys Standard (16 1.9 km 28 C

1 Nash & Korbin VanderMeer/KennettSmith
11:11

2 Ben /Greg Joli
11:41

3 Farran Landers
12:05

4 Jacob Hermens
12:56

5 Harry/Tynan Cox/Williams
13:22

6 Jack / Henry Higby / Sail
13:42

7 Tim Muller
14:42

8 Bailey/Renzo Stocks/Childs
15:38

9 Isaac McComish
16:33

10 Finlay/Sam Mably/Kiddie
17:17

11 James Hanlon
17:50

12 Max/James Boddy/Drummond
18:04

13 Rueben/Sam Merrick/Hemmings
19:20

14 Niamh/Mikayla Heinz/McMillan
21:40

/ Gills

Oscar Dennison
mp

Adam McKelvey
mp

Yr 7&8 Girls Standar (29 1.9 km 28 C
1 Ella Minehan Fitzgerald
12:23
2 Eliza / Lauren BurtPriddy/SherlockJarde
12:25
3 Katie / Olivia Lewis / Lingham
13:55
4 Ruby Pringle
14:30
5 Laura Smith
14:40

RAHS Rangiora High School

UNLM Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti

CASH Cashmere High School

CASH Cashmere High School

HLCS Hillview Christian School

HLCS Hillview Christian School

@ Ashgrove School

@ Ashgrove School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Christchurch South Intermediat
@ Ashgrove School

0 St Martin's School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
0@ Cobham Intermediate

0 Kaiapoi Borough School

0 Beckenham School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
0 Kaiapoi Borough School

HLCS Hillview Christian School

@ St Martin's School

@ Ashgrove School

@ Selwyn House School
@ Ashgrove School
@ Ashgrove School
@ St Martin's School

@ Christchurch South Intermediat



14:4

15:2

15:2

6 Hanna/Poppy Breurkes/Cox
7 Jessica/Sophia Thom/Sullivan

8 Tia/Salina Board/Jenkins

9 Anneke Muller

15:29

0@ Julie Siddall

15:39

1 Nicole/Laura Pohio/Berg

15:47

12 Juliette/Aisha Ward/0'Malley
16:08

13 TigerLiliy Perry
17:05

14 Jess/Meg Fahey/Fahey
17:31

15 Hayley/Jurnee Young/Stack
17:57

16 Jemesa Landers
18:16

17 Imogen Clucas
19:00

18 Tori/Imogen Boulton/Eagle

19:3

19 Iona Taylor

19:5

20:1

0 Sarai Dyck

1 Samantha Fairhall

20:49

21:1

21:5

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

dns

Yr 6

7:31

7:57

8:26

8:36

9:54

9:55

10:2

10:3

10:4

10:5

10:5

2 Chelsea/Isabella Jung/ Missen

3 Olivia/Cait Adams/Bell

Hannah Poole

Courtney/Shiann Campbell/Robb
Suzanna Davis

Izy Alloway

Paige Berge

Bridget Hendry

& Under Boys (37) 1.3 km
1 Benjamin Carlile-Smith
2 Daniel Roswell

3 Neal Hay

4 Issac Howard

5 Nick Cooke

6 Tommy Whittaker
7 Sam Parker—-Gibson

g Jack Fulton

g Josh/Austin Keenan/Lamberg

0@ Ephraim/Luke Stocks/Mitchell

1 Sam Whittaker

@ Cobham Intermediate

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

0@ St Martin's School

0 Beckenham School

0 Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Selwyn House School

@ Selwyn House School

0 Mt Pleasant School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
HLCS Hillview Christian School
HLCS Hillview Christian School
0 Beckenham School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Selwyn House School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Selwyn House School

0 Heaton Intermediate

@ Selwyn House School

@ Cobham Intermediate

@ St Mark's School
@ Waimairi School

@ Beckenham School

RSCH Christchurch Rudolf Steiner Sc

@ Fendalton Open Air School

0 Redcliffs School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

©® Elmwood Normal School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
HLCS Hillview Christian School

0 Redcliffs School



11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

14:

14:

15:

15:

16:

17:

17:

17:

18:

19:

20:

29:

32:

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

Yr

10:

10:

11:

12:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

6 & Under Girls (46)

Felix/Jack Bellass/Crichton

Rupert Shepherd

Angus Steven
William Hanlon
Tim Cleland

Angus Hamilton

Jackson Walter
Jack Cleland

Cody/Jacob Barclay/Hingston

Todd/Jamie Ehau
Wiiliam/Regan Bentley/Sherratt

Alex Holton

Keegan/Michael Wylie/Hermens
Matthew McComish

Joshua Etherington

Eric/Matt Huang/Butler
Thomas Bray

Peter Hay

Lance / Max Franklin /Dawson
Ollie/Alex Brittenden/Lind

Jackson Harris

Lawrence Pithie

Liam Gilmore

Peter/Harrison Bevin/Mackie
Jack Withers

Kaleb/Patrick Barnes/McGregor

Jennifer / Julia Lewis /Downes
Rebecca / Sidney Joli / Forde
Annabel Lapworth

Eva / Katie Watson / Workman
Jess Alloway

Imogen/Lydia Maynard/Munro
Katie / Sarah McLeod / Kean
Beth Hunter

Sarah/Meagan Oliver/Harris

1.7 km 25 C

@ Waimairi School

0 Redcliffs School

0 Beckenham School

0 Beckenham School

0 Beckenham School

0@ St Martin's School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
0 Beckenham School

0 Kaiapoi Borough School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Waimairi School

0 Waimairi School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Waimairi School

RNLS Rangiora New Life School
@ Fendalton Open Air School

0® Waimairi School

0 Beckenham School

©® Elmwood Normal School

0 Redcliffs School

@ Mt Pleasant School

0 Waimairi School
0@ Waimairi School
0 Waimairi School
©® Elmwood Normal School

@ Mt Pleasant School

@ Ashgrove School

@ Ashgrove School

MDGR Middleton Grange School
©® Elmwood Normal School

0@ Redcliffs School

@ Selwyn House School

©® Elmwood Normal School

0 Sumner School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School



15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

23:

23:

24:

25:

26:

32:

42:

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
dns

dns

Georgia Grey

Brylie / Hope Higby /McKelvey
Violette Perry

Ella Ward

Brooke/Andrea Harrison/Cochrane
Lily/Scarlett Keenan/Wilson
Lucia Rapley

Kyla/Betty Forbes-Kean/Shin
Lucia/Catalina Rushbrook/Heale
Samantha/Sophie Campbell/Brough
Ellie / Ngaio Withers / Shaw
Rosie/Grace Davie/Falconer Beach
Charlie/Tessa Swan/Reid

Chloe Berge

Leah/Holly McAllum/McCann
Eve/Abby Swan/Reid

Ella/Ashley Gray/Adams
Cassa/Sabia Bone/Harrington
Emily/Savanna McLaughlin/Hamblyn
Claudia / Holly Alloway / Alloway
Sabina Redmond

Rosie Zinzan

Zion/Molly Park/Taylor
Katie/Kealey McLaughlin/McCann
Kaia/Daisy Jorgensen/York
Trinity Wylie

Jemima / Lily Porter / Aynsley
Amelia / Isla Adriaens / Clarkson
Bella / Nina Belcher / Tudehope

Phoebe / Georgin Venske / Beaven

Grace McKAy

Jenna/Tayla Montocchio/Ferguson

Olivia Pratt

Emma Brook

Samantha / Gaby Summerfield / McKellar
Martina Conner

Emma/Ella Caldwell/Ward

0 Beckenham School

@ Ashgrove School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
0 Beckenham School

0 West Melton School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
0® Redcliffs School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Selwyn House School

@ Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Elmwood Normal School

0 Waimairi School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
@ Selwyn House School

HLCS Hillview Christian School
@ Fendalton Open Air School
@ Kaiapoi Borough School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
0 Kaiapoi Borough School

©® Elmwood Normal School

@ Mt Pleasant School

0 Beckenham School

@ Fendalton Open Air School
0 Kaiapoi Borough School

0 Beckenham School

0@ Waimairi School

©® Elmwood Normal School

©® Elmwood Normal School

@ Elmwood Normal School

@ Elmwood Normal School

@ Selwyn House School

©® Waimairi School

0 Beckenham School

@ St Martin's School

® Elmwood Normal School
0@ Beckenham School

@ Mt Pleasant School



Students with Disabi (1) 1.7 km 25 C

Freddie Gormack @ Mt Pleasant School
dns



